Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

January 2009

R

= u =

KUNG JUNG MU SUL
of Texas
(210) 402-0600

Happy
New Year!

Dec 31

New Year’'s Eve

Sleepover
NO night classes

c T
1

Happy New Year!
Sleepover pickup
9:30 am
KJMS CLOSED

CLOSED

3

CLOSED

11

12

13

14

15

16

10

10:00 Leadership
12 - Demo Pract

17

10:00 Leadership
12 - Demo Pract

18

19
NEISD out
AFS Camp Day

20

21

22

23

24
10:00 Leadership
12 - Demo Pract

6-10 Pizza Party
Great 8 Pizza Date

25

Buy aticket to
see Rampage
play on Friday
only 50 tickets
available

26

27

28

29

30

6:30 Demo at
Rampage Game
NO SPARRING

31

10:00 Leadership
12 - Demo Pract




