Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
January 2009					KUNG JUNG MU SUL of Texas (210) 402-0600	
	Happy <b>New Year!</b>		Dec 31 New Year's Eve <mark>Sleepover</mark> NO night classes	d 1 Happy New Year! Sleepover pickup 9:30 am KJMS CLOSED	<sup>2</sup> CLOSED	3 CLOSED
4	5	6	7	8	9	<i>10</i> 10:00 Leadership 12 - Demo Pract
11	12	13	14	15	16	<i>17</i> 10:00 Leadership 12 - Demo Pract
18	<sup>19</sup> NEISD out AFS Camp Day	20	21	22	23	24 10:00 Leadership 12 - Demo Pract 6-10 Pizza Party Great 8 Pizza Date
25 Buy a ticket to see Rampage play on Friday only 50 tickets available	26	27	28	29	30 6:30 Demo at Rampage Game NO SPARRING	31 10:00 Leadership 12 - Demo Pract